
Fermo 07 04 19 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - Yamaha 20:23.147
Tempo Gara

1 2:04.336 16:12:03.761

2 1:49.566 16:13:53.327

3 1:48.347 16:15:41.674

4 1:50.420 16:17:32.094

5 1:50.388 16:19:22.482

6 1:49.703 16:21:12.185

7 1:49.749 16:23:01.934

8 1:50.222 16:24:52.156

9 1:50.045 16:26:42.201

10 1:49.051 16:28:31.252

11 1:51.320 16:30:22.572

 Po. 2 - # 211 TERENZI A. - Yamaha + 03.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.564 16:12:01.989

2 1:50.854 16:13:52.843

3 1:52.593 16:15:45.436

4 1:50.308 16:17:35.744

5 1:50.068 16:19:25.812

6 1:50.179 16:21:15.991

7 1:49.333 16:23:05.324

8 1:50.893 16:24:56.217

9 1:48.947 16:26:45.164

10 1:48.758 16:28:33.922

11 1:51.983 16:30:25.905

 Po. 3 - # 14 PIUNTI A. - KTM + 35.371
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.758 16:12:05.183

2 1:52.498 16:13:57.681

3 1:52.553 16:15:50.234

4 1:51.595 16:17:41.829

5 1:52.395 16:19:34.224

6 1:51.162 16:21:25.386

7 1:52.363 16:23:17.749

8 1:52.935 16:25:10.684

9 1:55.576 16:27:06.260

10 1:54.220 16:29:00.480

11 1:57.463 16:30:57.943

 Po. 4 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda + 38.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.986 16:12:06.411

2 1:53.479 16:13:59.890

3 1:52.317 16:15:52.207

4 1:51.604 16:17:43.811

5 1:51.550 16:19:35.361

6 1:51.551 16:21:26.912

7 1:53.202 16:23:20.114

8 1:54.852 16:25:14.966

9 1:54.742 16:27:09.708

10 1:56.564 16:29:06.272

11 1:54.691 16:31:00.963

 Po. 5 - # 44 DI BARI D. - Honda + 1:36.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.440 16:12:13.865

2 1:56.050 16:14:09.915

3 1:55.952 16:16:05.867

4 1:57.814 16:18:03.681

5 1:56.570 16:20:00.251

6 1:54.419 16:21:54.670

7 1:54.774 16:23:49.444

8 1:56.011 16:25:45.455

9 1:56.987 16:27:42.442

10 2:02.965 16:29:45.407

11 2:13.924 16:31:59.331

 Po. 6 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda + 1:38.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.386 16:12:15.811

2 1:54.724 16:14:10.535

3 1:57.042 16:16:07.577

4 1:55.769 16:18:03.346

5 1:55.966 16:19:59.312

6 1:54.625 16:21:53.937

7 1:54.715 16:23:48.652

8 1:56.430 16:25:45.082

9 2:03.120 16:27:48.202

10 2:10.212 16:29:58.414

11 2:03.054 16:32:01.468

 Po. 7 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha + 1:42.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.226 16:12:11.651

2 1:57.135 16:14:08.786

3 2:24.425 16:16:33.211

4 1:56.608 16:18:29.819

5 1:57.074 16:20:26.893

6 1:58.791 16:22:25.684

7 1:55.982 16:24:21.666

8 1:54.634 16:26:16.300

9 1:55.215 16:28:11.515

10 1:56.772 16:30:08.287

11 1:56.375 16:32:04.662

 Po. 8 - # 71 CESARI M. - Honda + 1:46.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.608 16:12:17.033

2 1:59.154 16:14:16.187

3 2:01.798 16:16:17.985

4 1:59.626 16:18:17.611

5 1:58.637 16:20:16.248

6 1:59.764 16:22:16.012

7 1:59.555 16:24:15.567

8 1:59.165 16:26:14.732

9 1:58.542 16:28:13.274

10 1:57.486 16:30:10.760

11 1:58.213 16:32:08.973

 Po. 9 - # 278 FEDERICI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.795 16:12:16.220

2 1:59.409 16:14:15.629

3 2:01.770 16:16:17.399

4 2:02.302 16:18:19.701

5 2:04.357 16:20:24.058

6 2:01.636 16:22:25.694

7 2:02.389 16:24:28.083

8 2:03.367 16:26:31.450

9 2:03.628 16:28:35.078

10 2:04.917 16:30:39.995

Fastest lap: 1:48.347 
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Fermo 07 04 19 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 911 BERGINI R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.077 16:12:23.502

2 2:04.379 16:14:27.881

3 2:06.026 16:16:33.907

4 2:05.706 16:18:39.613

5 2:05.817 16:20:45.430

6 2:05.456 16:22:50.886

7 2:07.477 16:24:58.363

8 2:04.974 16:27:03.337

9 2:07.943 16:29:11.280

10 2:08.280 16:31:19.560

 Po. 11 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.745 16:12:23.170

2 2:06.020 16:14:29.190

3 2:08.188 16:16:37.378

4 2:07.309 16:18:44.687

5 2:06.859 16:20:51.546

6 2:05.416 16:22:56.962

7 2:06.373 16:25:03.335

8 2:08.531 16:27:11.866

9 2:08.325 16:29:20.191

10 2:12.391 16:31:32.582

 Po. 12 - # 43 MASSARO V. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.506 16:12:21.931

2 2:05.846 16:14:27.777

3 2:09.036 16:16:36.813

4 2:11.316 16:18:48.129

5 2:12.528 16:21:00.657

6 2:23.220 16:23:23.877

7 2:15.756 16:25:39.633

8 2:16.480 16:27:56.113

9 2:10.927 16:30:07.040

10 2:14.656 16:32:21.696

 Po. 13 - # 12 CECCHINI D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.707 16:12:30.132

2 2:09.389 16:14:39.521

3 2:11.101 16:16:50.622

4 2:13.005 16:19:03.627

5 2:15.091 16:21:18.718

6 2:13.762 16:23:32.480

7 2:15.139 16:25:47.619

8 2:14.007 16:28:01.626

9 2:13.629 16:30:15.255

10 2:11.510 16:32:26.765

 Po. 14 - # 155 PAGANO R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.010 16:12:37.435

2 2:13.532 16:14:50.967

3 2:13.827 16:17:04.794

4 2:12.110 16:19:16.904

5 2:15.662 16:21:32.566

6 2:12.608 16:23:45.174

7 2:11.179 16:25:56.353

8 2:11.912 16:28:08.265

9 2:11.029 16:30:19.294

10 2:07.630 16:32:26.924

 Po. 15 - # 84 DINI S. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.168 16:12:29.593

2 2:11.740 16:14:41.333

3 2:15.031 16:16:56.364

4 2:16.213 16:19:12.577

5 2:19.749 16:21:32.326

6 2:13.248 16:23:45.574

7 2:18.881 16:26:04.455

8 2:24.485 16:28:28.940

9 2:24.920 16:30:53.860

Fastest lap: 1:48.347 
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